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WEEK 1 Morning – 7:30 AM Afternoon – 12 Noon 
Monday, May 4, 2020 US Government/Political 

Systems 
 

 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Calculus AB 
Calculus BC 
 

Human Geography 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 English Literature & 
Composition 
 

 

Thursday, May 7, 2020  Physics 1: Algebra Based 
 
 

Friday, May 8, 2020 US History  
 
 

 
 

WEEK 2 Morning – 7:30 AM Afternoon – 12 Noon 
Monday, May 11, 2020 Biology 

 
 

Environmental Science 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Spanish Language & 
Culture 
 

 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 English Language & 
Composition 
 
 

Music Theory 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 World History 
 
 

 

Friday, May 15, 2020  
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